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Lee Loomis 
Center for Environmental Information 
55 St. Paul Street 
Rochester, NY 14604 
585-262-2870 (office) 
585-738-3079 (cell) 
585-262-4156 (fax) 
Iloomis@ceinfo.org 

Western New York 

Joe MCivor 
Buffalo Niagara Builders 
Association, Inc. 
90 Sylvan Parkway, 
West Amherst, NY 14228 
716-636-9655 (office) 
716-636-9658 (fax) 
ioe@bnba.ora 

Southern Tier 

Dennis Mastro 
Cornell Cooperative Extension 
Tompkins Co. 
615 Willow Avenue 
Ithaca, NY 14850 
607-279-6616 
dtm32@cornell.edu 

Chris Carrick 
Central New York Regional 
Planning and Development 
Board 
126 North Salina Street, 100 
Clinton Square Suite 200 
Syracuse, NY 13202 
315-422-8276 ext. 213 
315-422-9051 (fax) 
ccarrick@cnyrpdb.org 

Paul Thompson 
315-422-8276 ext. 204 
pthompson@cnyrodb.org 

Elyssa Rothe 
Downstate - South Courtney Strong, Inc. 

3045 Gomer Street 
Diana Pangestu Yorktown Heights, NY 10598 
Solar One (914) 572-4236 
18 W. 27th Street 6th floor rothe.elyssa@gmail.com 
New York, NY 10001 
212-785-0734 (office) 
212-253-2467 (fax) 

Downstate - East Diana@solar1.org 

Daniel Karan 
Neighborhood Housing Services of NYC 
307 W. 36 Street, 12th fl 
NY, NY 10018 
(212) 519-2535 
(212) 675-7058 (fax) 

Revised 4/27/09 Daniel Karan@nhsnyc.org 

North r.nllntrv 

Ann Heidenreich (Western NC) 
Community Energy Services, Inc. 

101 Main Street, Suite 2 

Canton, NY 13617 

315-379-9466 (tel & fax) 

ann@ncenergy.org 


Sue Montgomery Corey (Eastern NC) 
Community Power Network of NYS 

PO Box 46 

1401 County Route 29, Suite #5 

Olmstedville, NY 12857 

518-251-2525 

518-251-2524 (fax) 

suemc@capital.net 


Mark DeChiro 
Courtney Strong Inc. 

L-scheMclatv 1 Gaslight Drive 
Albany, NY 12205 
518-542-5175 (cell) 
Mdechiro1@nvcao.rr.com 

Patrice Courtney Strong 
Courtney Strong Inc. 

3 Field Court 

Kingston, NY 12401 

845-331-2238 (office) 

914-388-7412 (Patrice cell) 

845-331-2486 (fax) 


Wendy Fleischer (primary) 
Pratt Center for Community 
Development 
379 Dekalb Ave 
Brooklyn, NY 11205 
718-636-3486 ext: 6450 (office) 
718-636-3709 (fax) 
wfIeisch@oratt.edu 
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